Product Specifications
PART NO.:
VL47D5263A-K0/K9/F8/E7SD REV: 1.2
Tel 949.888.2444 – 30052 Tomas, Rancho Santa Margarita, CA 92688  USA – www.virtium.com            1
General Information
4GB 512Mx64 DDR3 SDRAM LOW VOLTAGE NON-ECC UNBUFFERED SODIMM 204-PIN
Description
The VL47D5263A is a 512Mx64 DDR3 SDRAM high density SODIMM. This dual rank memory module consists of

RESET# Register and SDRAM Control
NC No Connect
Order Information:
VL47D5263A - K0 S D - X
OPERATING TEMPERATURE
None: Commercial
S1:     Industrial screening
DRAM DIE
D-DIE
DRAM MANUFACTURER
S - SAMSUNG
MODULE SPEED
K0: PC3-12800 @ CL11
K9: PC3-10600 @ CL9
F8: PC3-8500 @ CL7
E7: PC3-6400 @ CL6
VL: Lead-free/RoHS
   DRAM component: Samsung K4B2G0846D-HYK0
Product Specifications
PART NO.: